DELKOM

Podktadka pod mysz LogiLink ID0027 czarna

ID Produktu: 62150
Producent: LogiLink
Gwarancja: 24 miesigce

carry-in

Specyfikacja techniczna

Produkt
Producent
Kolor produktu
Waga produktu
Wysokos$¢ (mm)
Szerokos¢ (mm)

Gtebokos¢ (mm)

LogiLink

Czarny

0,75 kg

20

200

220

https://delkom.pl/p/podkladka-pod-mysz-logilink-id0027-czarna-62150

35,00 zt

netto: 28,46 zt


https://delkom.pl/p/podkladka-pod-mysz-logilink-id0027-czarna-62150

